

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
32135-32145/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-06-2017 in WP No. 3400/2016 16-06-2017 in WP No. 3333/2016 16-06-2017 in WP No. 371/2016 16-06-2017 in WP No. 5106/2014 16-06-2017 in WP No. 4501/2014 16-06-2017 in WP No. 2317/2014 16-06-2017 in WP No. 484/2013 16-06-2017 in WP No. 252/2011 16-06-2017 in WP No. 1560/2010 16-06-2017 in WP No. 693/2010 16-06-2017 in WP No. 6065/2008 passed by the High Court Of Jharkhand At Ranchi)

RAJESHWAR MISHRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.110317/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.110314/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING and IA No.111056/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 10-01-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, AOR
Mr. Anubhav Ray, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) D. No. 30434 of 2017.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR